
Result
Core_ECO 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_ENG 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_PSY 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_ENG 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_ENG 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC-CS Eng 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

2511515
IKS 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

2531511

ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (ATKT) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 1 (ATKT- NEP) APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
VEC-FBS 
30_20  (Cr.Pts. 
2)

2541515

2413001

MU0341120240070488 FAILS/ATKT

Ashley Sanjay 
Kandane   
Celina

 AB

AB

10

37

15

35

+12

+20

+12

+20

+12

+28

12

26
AB +27 +20 +08 +08 +16 +14  

Cr.Sem.1 - 10
1

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

15

29
+14

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_PSY VSC_ENG SEC_ENG

2413002

MU0341120240075210 FAILS/ATKT

Md Khushnain 
Ansari   Rajiya

 +24

+47

+41

+71

AB

16

+14

+29

+16

+30

06

18

12

20
+23 +30 +16 +15 +14 +12 08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 16
2

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

20
+08

Core_HIST Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413003

MU0341120240073474 FAILS/ATKT

Sahu Shani 
Rajnath    
Geeta

 +24

+48

+48

+78

24

40

+21

+37

+19

+38

+12

+21

02

14
+24 +30 +16 +16 +19 +09 +12  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
3

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
AB

09
+09

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413006

MU0341120240070484 FAILS/ATKT

Chauhan 
Rupesh 
Ramvijay   
Kuslavati

 09

28

09

40

01

01

+14

+29

12

24

12

23

12

26
+19 +31 AB +15 +12 +11 +14  

Cr.Sem.1 - 10
4

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

21
+09

Core_ENG Core_HIST Core_PSY VSC_HIST SEC_HIST

2413008

MU0341120240073461 PASS

Daryanani 
Diya Vashdev   
Priya

/ +24

+57

+26

+55

24

49

+16

+31

+15

+31

+18

+34

+12

+30
+33 +29 +25 +15 +16 +16 +18  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
5

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+23

+37
+14

Core_ENG Core_HIST Core_PSY VSC_HIST SEC_HIST

2413010

MU0341120240073496 PASS

Hamare Nikita 
Gurunath   
Ratna

/ +24

+51

30

62

+24

+42

16

30

+12

+26

+16

+28

+12

+23
+27 +32 +18 +14 +14 +12 +11  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
6

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

22
+10

Core_HIST Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_HIST SEC_HIST

2413011

MU0341120240070482 FAILS/ATKT

Patil Atharva 
Pandharinath   
Alka

 24

57

+24

+57

03

23

12

28

12

25

03

16

06

19
+33 +33 +20 +16 +13 +13 +13  

Cr.Sem.1 - 12
7

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

00

12
+12

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_PSY VSC_HIST SEC_HIST
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Result
Core_ECO 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIN 60_40 
(Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_PSY 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_ECO 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_ECO 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC-CS Eng 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

2511515
IKS 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

2531511

ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (ATKT) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 1 (ATKT- NEP) APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
VEC-FBS 
30_20  (Cr.Pts. 
2)

2541515

2413014

MU0341120240073582 PASS

Manisha Rai   
Lalit

/ 24

46

+54

+89

+33

+51

+12

+27

+12

+25

+16

+30

+14

+25
+22 +35 +18 +15 +13 +14 +11  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
8

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

24
+12

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_ECO SEC_ECO

2413017

MU0341120240074869 FAILS/ATKT

Pande Sahil 
Ramakant   
Rani

 +24

+48

+31

+63

10

10

+21

+35

+17

+34

+12

+20

+13

+21
+24 +32 AB +14 +17 +08 +08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 16
9

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

12
AB

Core_HIST Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413018

MU0341120240075125 PASS

Yadav Ashish 
Rameshwar   
Sunita

 24

43

+27

+49

+25

+41

+18

+32

+18

+33

+12

+22

+13

+21
+19 +22 +16 +14 +15 +10 +08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
10

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+14

+22
+08

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413052

MU0341120240179672 FAILS/ATKT

Yadav Komal 
Bhansingh   
Manisha

/ 02

26

+24

+50

+24

+49

15

29

+14

+28

+13

+27

12

27
+24 +26 +25 +14 +14 +14 +15  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
11

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

26
+14

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_POL VSC_ENG SEC_ENG

2413056

MU0341120240069762 PASS

Mishra Sonal 
Ashok   Usha

/ +24

+51

+54

+84

+28

+51

+17

+35

+12

+31

+21

+36

12

23
+27 +30 +23 +18 +19 +15 +11  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
12

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+21
+09

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413063

MU0341120240076939 FAILS/ATKT

Snehal Nilesh 
Dhoke   
Chhaya

/ 24

51

+24

+42

11

35

+12

+20

14

25

+13

+23

12

24
+27 +18 +24 +08 +11 +10 +12  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
13

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

20
+08

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_POL VSC_ENG SEC_ENG

2413064

MU0341120240082370 FAILS/ATKT

Shaikh 
Shamshad Mo 
Ishahak 
Shaikh   

 24

43

28

54

08

25

+12

+26

+12

+23

+13

+25

+12

+21
+19 +26 +17 +14 +11 +12 +09  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
14

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

21
+09

Core_ECO Core_HIST Core_POL VSC_ECO SEC_ECO
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Result
Core_ENG 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIN 60_40 
(Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIST 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_HIN 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_HIN 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC-CS Eng 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

2511515
IKS 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

2531511

ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (ATKT) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 1 (ATKT- NEP) APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
VEC-FBS 
30_20  (Cr.Pts. 
2)

2541515

2413088

MU0341120240081168 PASS

Khushi 
Rajnath 
Kewat   
Siyadulari

/ +24

+41

24

48

+24

+51

+17

+30

+20

+34

+12

+24

+12

+21
+17 +24 +27 +13 +14 +12 +09  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
15

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

20
+08

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413089

MU0341120240081093 FAILS/ATKT

Kripa 
Prabhakar 
Mane   
Manisha

/ 10

31

+25

+48

41

70

+19

+34

+22

+35

+22

+37

+12

+25
+21 +23 +29 +15 +13 +15 +13  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
16

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+23

+34
+11

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_MAR VSC_MAR SEC_MAR

2413091

MU0341120240077999 PASS

Shruti 
Nagendra 
Gupta   Geeta

/ +24

+46

+24

+54

+24

+50

+12

+21

+12

+22

+12

+25

+12

+23
+22 +30 +26 +09 +10 +13 +11  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
17

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

20
+08

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIST SEC_HIST

2413094

MU0341120240076946 FAILS/ATKT

Jha Kalpana 
Radharaman   
Rinku

/ 10

31

+37

+70

+24

+54

+17

+33

+17

+31

+12

+24

12

20
+21 +33 +30 +16 +14 +12 +08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
18

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

20
+08

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413095

MU0341120240074857 FAILS/ATKT

Shaikh Shaina 
Hasan   
Reshma

/ 24

56

09

35

AB

33

+12

+29

+13

+28

+12

+26

+12

+27
+32 +26 +33 +17 +15 +14 +15  

Cr.Sem.1 - 12
19

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
AB

13
+13

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIST VSC_HIST SEC_HIST

2413096

MU0341120240075123 PASS

Patil Nainika 
Pradeep   
Surekha

/ 24

58

+24

+50

+24

+57

+15

+28

+15

+27

+18

+34

+12

+30
+34 +26 +33 +13 +12 +16 +18  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
20

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+26
+14

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIST VSC_ECO SEC_ECO

2413097

MU0341120240075135 FAILS/ATKT

Aayush Kumar 
Singh   
Sangeeta

 05

26

+53

+86

+24

+51

+20

+38

+20

+38

+12

+20

+12

+22
+21 +33 +27 +18 +18 +08 +10  

Cr.Sem.1 - 16
21

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

AB

08
+08

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN
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Result
Core_ENG 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIN 60_40 
(Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIST 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_ENG 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_ENG 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC-CS Eng 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

2511515
IKS 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

2531511

ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (ATKT) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 1 (ATKT- NEP) APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
VEC-FBS 
30_20  (Cr.Pts. 
2)

2541515

2413098

MU0341120240075117 FAILS/ATKT

Kori Saloni 
Raj   Sangita

/ +24

+43

24

46

24

52

12

20

12

20

12

22

12

22
+19 +22 +28 +08 +08 +10 +10  

Cr.Sem.1 - 20
22

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

00

10
+10

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_ENG SEC_ENG

2413099

MU0341120240076932 FAILS/ATKT

Prachi Manoj 
Koshti   
Deepali

/ 01

19

13

35

+24

+56

+12

+29

+17

+35

12

20

12

23
+18 +22 +32 +17 +18 +08 +11  

Cr.Sem.1 - 14
23

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+20
+08

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIN VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413101

MU0341120240073473 FAILS/ATKT

Shikre Prem 
Haresh   
Sangeeta

 04

28

+24

+42

+24

+49

+13

+27

+12

+27

+17

+26

16

26
+24 +18 +25 +14 +15 +09 +10  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
24

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
18

29
+11

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIN VSC_ECO SEC_ECO

2413102

MU0341120240073379 FAILS/ATKT

Shaikh 
Amreen Ara 
Mohammad 
Samim   Nargis

/ +25

+49

11

22

+52

+88

+16

+33

+19

+38

+16

+28

14

23
+24 11 +36 +17 +19 +12 +09  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
25

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+14

+22
+08

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIN VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413103

MU0341120240073470 FAILS/ATKT

Baniya Sakshi 
Dinesh   Deepti

/ +24

+40

14

31

+24

+59

+17

+34

+16

+33

+17

+29

+12

+20
+16 +17 +35 +17 +17 +12 +08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
26

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+27
+15

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIN VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413104

MU0341120240073468 FAILS/ATKT

Kandula 
Rachel 
Prabhakarrao   
Hemalata

/ 01

21

11

37

24

51

12

20

13

24

+13

+25

+12

20
+20 +26 +27 +08 +11 +12 8  

Cr.Sem.1 - 14
27

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
13

24
+11

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIN VSC_ENG SEC_ENG

2413105

MU0341120240070478 FAILS/ATKT

Zad Saaz 
Rupesh   
Rujuta

/ 25

45

26

48

11

39

+12

+24

+12

+21

+12

+23

12

22
+20 +22 +28 +12 +09 +11 +10  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
28

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

24
+12

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_MAR VSC_ECO SEC_ECO
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Result
Core_ECO 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_ENG 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIST 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_ECO 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_ECO 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC-CS Eng 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

2511515
IKS 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

2531511

ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (ATKT) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 1 (ATKT- NEP) APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
VEC-FBS 
30_20  (Cr.Pts. 
2)

2541515

2413107

MU0341120240069648 PASS

Rai Nidhi 
Rajesh   Rita

/ +39

+71

+24

+45

+31

+61

+13

+24

+12

+25

+12

+27

+12

+26
+32 +21 +30 +11 +13 +15 +14  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
29

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

16

29
+13

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIST VSC_ECO SEC_ECO

2413114

MU0341120240069767 FAILS/ATKT

Salvi Darshita 
Paresh   Rohini

/ +28

38

+33

+57

+28

51

+16

+27

+17

+28

+14

+26

+14

+23
10 +24 23 +11 +11 +12 +09  

Cr.Sem.1 - 16
30

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+14

14
AB

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN

2413118

MU0341120240074868 FAILS/ATKT

Patil Parth 
Sanjay   Lalita

 AB

09

10

10

28

48

+13

+22

16

26

AB

12

12

20
09 AB +20 +09 +10 +12 08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 10
31

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
AB

AB
AB

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIST VSC_ENG SEC_ENG

2413121

MU0341120240074873 FAILS/ATKT

Patil Siddhart 
Vijay   Bharti

 02

18

+24

+51

07

24

+13

+23

+12

+24

+12

+27

+12

+24
+16 +27 +17 +10 +12 +15 +12  

Cr.Sem.1 - 14
32

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+20
+08

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_ECO SEC_ECO

2413122

MU0341120240082366 PASS

Pornima 
Sambhaji 
Dhirde   
Sanjana

/ 24

46

28

60

32

48

13

21

12

22

12

21

12

24
+22 +32 +16 8 +10 +09 12  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
33

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

20
+08

Core_HIST Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_HIST SEC_HIST

2413175

MU0341120240171079 FAILS/ATKT

Chavhan 
Vidya Dadu   
Jayashree

/ +24

+56

28

54

24

43

+12

+26

12

21

04

12

+12

20
+32 +26 +19 +14 +09 +08 08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 20
34

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+22
+10

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_HIST SEC_HIST

2413179

MU0341120240081090 FAILS/ATKT

Ritesh 
Chandar 
Hatkar   
Sangeeta

 10

31

24

55

04

33

14

27

07

07

03

13

04

12
+21 +31 +29 +13 AB +10 +08  

Cr.Sem.1 - 6
35

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

14
02

Core_ECO Core_HIST Core_POL VSC_ECO SEC_ECO
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Result
Core_HIST 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_MAR 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_POL 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_MAR 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_MAR 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC-CS Eng 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

2511515
IKS 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

2531511

ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (ATKT) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 1 (ATKT- NEP) APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
VEC-FBS 
30_20  (Cr.Pts. 
2)

2541515

2413183

MU0341120240069776 FAILS/ATKT

Zalte 
Shubhangi 
Santosh   
Savita

/ +24

+46

04

26

00

16

+12

+25

AB

10

AB

08

+12

+21
+22 +22 +16 +13 +10 +08 +09  

Cr.Sem.1 - 8
36

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

AB

08
+08

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR

2413184

MU0341120240069653 FAILS/ATKT

Kadam Sahil 
Anil   Shaila

 +24

+44

06

22

AB

28

+15

+32

+12

+24

03

11

+12

+22
+20 +16 +28 +17 +12 +08 +10  

Cr.Sem.1 - 12
37

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+23
+11

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR

2413185

MU0341120240069760 FAILS/ATKT

Chawan 
Priyanka 
Raju   Manisha

/ +25

+58

+24

+51

05

25

+14

+29

+12

+25

+12

+27

+12

+23
+33 +27 +20 +15 +13 +15 +11  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
38

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+20
+08

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR

2413191

MU0341120240074872 FAILS/ATKT

Dandge Shilpa 
Ashok   
Vandana

/ 10

31

+47

+79

11

43

+13

+24

+12

+21

+12

+26

+12

+24
+21 +32 +32 +11 +09 +14 +12  

Cr.Sem.1 - 14
39

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+12

+25
+13

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_POL VSC_ECO SEC_ECO

2413193

MU0341120240074863 PASS

Padghane 
Harshvardhan 
Rajendra   
Sunanda

 +24

+51

+37

+66

24

51

+12

+26

+14

+24

+12

+22

+15

+27
+27 +29 +27 +14 +10 +10 +12  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
40

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+13

+23
+10

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_POL VSC_ECO SEC_ECO

2413194

MU0341120240074867 FAILS/ATKT

Nitnawre 
Harsha 
Bharat   
Ashwini

/ 28

59

+24

+40

12

33

+19

+33

+18

+30

AB

08

+12

+22
+31 +16 +21 +14 +12 +08 +10  

Cr.Sem.1 - 16
41

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
+14

+22
+08

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR

2413195

MU0341120240075120 FAILS/ATKT

Ovhal Roshani 
Deepak   
Savita

/ 13

34

+34

+64

24

56

+22

+38

+16

+29

+12

+25

+12

+25
+21 +30 +32 +16 +13 +13 +13  

Cr.Sem.1 - 18
42

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

+12

+24
+12

Core_ECO Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR
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Result
Core_HIST 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_MAR 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_POL 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_HIST 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_HIST 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC-CS Eng 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

2511515
IKS 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

2531511

ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (ATKT) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 1 (ATKT- NEP) APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
VEC-FBS 
30_20  (Cr.Pts. 
2)

2541515

2413199

MU0341120240076937 PASS

Gayatri Sanjay 
Kakade   
Rekhabai

/ +24

+56

+28

+56

24

49

+12

+24

+12

+23

+14

+28

+12

+25
+32 +28 +25 +12 +11 +14 +13  

Cr.Sem.1 - 22
43

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

+12

+21
+09

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_HIST SEC_HIST
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